
Mandi Prices Today Kollam - Markets

Commodity Market Price High - Low Date
Prev
Price

Unit

Banana - Poovan Chathanoor APMC
6,000.00

 6,200.00 - 
5,800.00

2026-02-
07

 6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Robusta Chathanoor APMC
3,500.00

 3,700.00 - 
3,300.00

2026-02-
07

 3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cabbage - Other Chathanoor APMC
3,500.00

 3,700.00 - 
3,300.00

2026-02-
07

 3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Other Chathanoor APMC
3,500.00

 3,700.00 - 
3,300.00

2026-02-
07

 3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Potato - Other Chathanoor APMC
3,600.00

 3,800.00 - 
3,400.00

2026-02-
07

 3,600.00 INR/Quintal

Snakeguard - Other Chathanoor APMC
3,500.00

 3,700.00 - 
3,300.00

2026-02-
07

 3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato - Other Chathanoor APMC
7,000.00

 7,200.00 - 
6,800.00

2026-02-
07

 7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Palayamthodan Chathanoor APMC
4,000.00

 4,200.00 - 
3,800.00

2026-02-
07

 4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Red Banana Chathanoor APMC
6,000.00

 6,200.00 - 
5,800.00

2026-02-
07

 6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Other Chathanoor APMC
7,000.00

 7,200.00 - 
6,800.00

2026-02-
07

 7,000.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Other Chathanoor APMC
8,000.00

 8,200.00 - 
7,800.00

2026-02-
07

 8,000.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal - Other Chathanoor APMC
4,000.00

 4,200.00 - 
3,800.00

2026-02-
07

 4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot - Other Chathanoor APMC
6,000.00

 6,200.00 - 
5,800.00

2026-02-
07

 6,000.00 INR/Quintal
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Cabbage Anchal APMC
5,200.00

 5,200.00 - 
5,200.00

2026-02-
07

 5,200.00 INR/Quintal

Carrot Anchal APMC
4,800.00

 4,800.00 - 
4,800.00

2026-02-
07

 4,800.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin Anchal APMC
2,800.00

 2,800.00 - 
2,800.00

2026-02-
07

 2,800.00 INR/Quintal

Beetroot - Other Chathanoor APMC
6,000.00

 6,200.00 - 
5,800.00

2026-02-
07

 6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Indian Beans(Seam) - Other Chathanoor APMC
6,000.00

 6,200.00 - 
5,800.00

2026-02-
07

 6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Little gourd(Kundru) - Other Chathanoor APMC
4,000.00

 4,200.00 - 
3,800.00

2026-02-
07

 4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Amaranthus Anchal APMC
5,600.00

 5,600.00 - 
5,600.00

2026-02-
07

 5,600.00 INR/Quintal

Bhindi(Ladies Finger) - Bhindi Anchal APMC
4,600.00

 4,600.00 - 
4,600.00

2026-02-
07

 4,600.00 INR/Quintal

Bottle gourd - Bottle Gourd Anchal APMC
2,400.00

 2,400.00 - 
2,400.00

2026-02-
07

 2,400.00 INR/Quintal

Capsicum Anchal APMC
7,500.00

 7,500.00 - 
7,500.00

2026-02-
07

 7,500.00 INR/Quintal

Colacasia Anchal APMC
6,500.00

 6,500.00 - 
6,500.00

2026-02-
07

 6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Cucumbar(Kheera) - Cucumbar Anchal APMC
2,600.00

 2,600.00 - 
2,600.00

2026-02-
07

 2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Tomato Anchal APMC
3,200.00

 3,200.00 - 
3,200.00

2026-02-
07

 3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Nendra Bale Anchal APMC
5,600.00

 5,600.00 - 
5,600.00

2026-02-
07

 5,600.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Rasakathai Anchal APMC
7,500.00

 7,500.00 - 
7,500.00

2026-02-
07

 7,500.00 INR/Quintal

https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cabbage
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/anchal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/carrot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/anchal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/pumpkin
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/anchal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/beetroot
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/chathanoor-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/indian-beans-seam
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/chathanoor-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/little-gourd-kundru
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/chathanoor-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/amaranthus
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/anchal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bhindi-ladies-finger
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/anchal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/bottle-gourd
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/anchal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/capsicum
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/anchal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/colacasia
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/anchal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/cucumbar-kheera
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/anchal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/tomato
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/anchal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/anchal-apmc
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price/banana
https://www.commoditymarketlive.com/mandi-price-market/anchal-apmc


Banana - Robusta Anchal APMC
3,500.00

 3,500.00 - 
3,500.00

2026-02-
07

 3,500.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Banana - Ripe Chathanoor APMC
5,000.00

 5,200.00 - 
4,800.00

2026-02-
07

 5,000.00 INR/Quintal

Pumpkin - Other Chathanoor APMC
4,000.00

 4,200.00 - 
3,800.00

2026-02-
07

 4,000.00 INR/Quintal

Brinjal Anchal APMC
4,500.00

 4,500.00 - 
4,500.00

2026-02-
07

 4,500.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Palayamthodan Anchal APMC
3,200.00

 3,200.00 - 
3,200.00

2026-02-
07

 3,200.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Red Banana Anchal APMC
6,300.00

 6,300.00 - 
6,300.00

2026-02-
07

 6,300.00 INR/Quintal

Ashgourd Anchal APMC
6,500.00

 6,500.00 - 
6,500.00

2026-02-
07

 6,500.00 INR/Quintal

Bitter gourd - Bitter Gourd Anchal APMC
8,000.00

 8,000.00 - 
8,000.00

2026-02-
07

 8,000.00 INR/Quintal

Cauliflower Anchal APMC
5,500.00

 5,500.00 - 
5,500.00

2026-02-
07

 5,500.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Small Anchal APMC
3,800.00

 3,800.00 - 
3,800.00

2026-02-
07

 3,800.00 INR/Quintal

Potato Anchal APMC
3,600.00

 3,600.00 - 
3,600.00

2026-02-
07

 3,600.00 INR/Quintal

Snakeguard Anchal APMC
4,200.00

 4,200.00 - 
4,200.00

2026-02-
07

 4,200.00 INR/Quintal

Ginger(Green) - Other Chathanoor APMC
9,000.00

 9,200.00 - 
8,800.00

2026-02-
07

 9,000.00 INR/Quintal

Beetroot Anchal APMC
3,900.00

 3,900.00 - 
3,900.00

2026-02-
07

 3,900.00 INR/Quintal

Elephant Yam(Suran)/Amorphophallus - Elephant Yam
(Suran)

Anchal APMC
4,600.00

 4,600.00 - 
4,600.00

2026-02-
07

 4,600.00 INR/Quintal
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Onion Anchal APMC
2,600.00

 2,600.00 - 
2,600.00

2026-02-
07

 2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Onion - Big Anchal APMC
3,700.00

 3,700.00 - 
3,700.00

2026-02-
07

 3,700.00 INR/Quintal

Tapioca - Other Anchal APMC
2,500.00

 2,500.00 - 
2,500.00

2026-02-
07

 2,500.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Poovan Anchal APMC
6,000.00

 6,000.00 - 
6,000.00

2026-02-
07

 6,000.00 INR/Quintal

Pineapple - Other Anchal APMC
5,200.00

 5,200.00 - 
5,200.00

2026-02-
07

 5,200.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Palayamthodan
Kadakkal VFPCK
APMC 2,600.00

 2,600.00 - 
2,600.00

2026-02-
06

 2,600.00 INR/Quintal

Banana - Poovan
Kadakkal VFPCK
APMC 3,600.00

 3,600.00 - 
3,600.00

2026-02-
06

 3,600.00 INR/Quintal
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